20JU0L20 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 20.6.0
14:39:54 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 20JUL2C

o e s M

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 20JUL20
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA [ ' S : ' -
ORDER OF FINISH : 1/3/4/9 : !
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (US Dpollars) ‘
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show i
OFFICTIAT {
1st 1 19.60 7.20 4.20 L
2nd 3 2.40 4.60
3rd 4 7.80
ath 9 %
' ]
Exacta !
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars} § .
1/3 51,20 25.60
Trifecta ‘
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
1/3/4 292.60 146.30 |
Supexrfecta E ’
OFFICIAL §1.00 PAYS 40.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/3/4/9 1629.50 102.95 f

Hipddramo de




20JUL20 PRICE REPORT AmMT/MA3 20.6.0

15:09:50(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 20JUL20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 20JUL20
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/9/7/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6,8
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS (US boliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 1 6.20 5.C0
2nd ] 2.20
3rd 7
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
1/9 18.80 9.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/9/7 25.70 12.85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.19 PAYS
1/9/7/4 68.40 6.54

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/1 71.60 35_80

Show

2.20
2.60
2.60

{(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{(US Dollaxrs)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOG2
PAGE# 1




20JUL20
15:39:41 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 20JUL2C

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 92

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1sk 4

Z2nd 3

3rd 5

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
a/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/5/9

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
1/4

$2

81,

§1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

14.60

.00 PAYS

86.80

00 PAYS
325.590

00 PAYS
7433.590

.00 PAYS

48.60

20JU0L20

AmT/MA3 20.6.0

{US Dollars}

1.

so.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
43.49

50 PAYS
162,75

10 PAYS
743 .35

00 PAYS
24 .30

(us

(Us

{Us

(Us

Show

2,40
4£.40
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOOZ
PAGE# 1



20JUL20 PRICE REPORT
16:11:48 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 20JUL20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 20JUL290
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/7/2/4
SCRATCHED RUNKERS : 1,9,1C
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MA3 20.6.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 5 22,20 .20
2nd 7 3.20
3rd 2
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/7 106.40 53.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
8/7/2 138.20 69.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/7/2/4 1818.20 181.82

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 42,00 PAYS
4/5 123.20

$1.

00 PAYS
61.60

(Us

{Us

(us

(Us

Show

4.40
5.20
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

PRCOOCG2
PAGEH# 1



20JU0L20 PRICE REPORT
16:42:46 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 20JUL2C

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 20JUL20
RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISHE : 7/6/10/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MA3 20.6.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Flace
OFFICIAL
1st 7 5.20 5.60
2aad 6 7.60
3rad 10
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/6 48.80 24 .40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
/6710 208.10 104 .05
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/6/10/9 1256.20 125.62

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/7 94.40

1.

00 PAYS
47.20

(Us

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

4.80
4.20
8.80

Dollars)

Dolliars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODO2
PAGE# 1



20JUL20
17:08:237(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 20JUL20

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1C

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 7
2nd 1
3rd 8
4th 10
Exacta
COFFICIAL
7/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/1/8
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
7/1/8/10

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
7/7

7/1/8/10
2,3,6,9

$2.

$1.

3.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

12.60

G0 PAYS
27.60

00 PAYS
52.39¢0

GO PAYS
188.00

00 PAYS
27.8¢0

20JU0L20

AMT/MA3 20.6.0

(U8 Dollars)

S1.

$0.

50.

S1.

Place

00 PAYS
13.80

50 PAYS
26.45

10 PAYS
18.80

00 PAYS
13.9¢

(Us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

2.20
2.10
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




295UL20

PRICE REPCRT
17:40:00(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 20JUL20

RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/10/9/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
. OFFICIAL
1lst i3
2nd 10
3rd 9
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/10/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/10/9/4

Daily Double
OFFICTAL
7/13

Win

$2.00 PAYS
389.20

$1.00 PAYS
1636.50

$1.00 PAYS
15937.00

$2.00 PAYS
73.20

20JU0L20

AMT/MA3 20.6.0

(US Dollars}

$1.

0.

$0.

$1.

Place

7.20
28.8¢0

00 PAYS

194 .60

50 PAYS
818.25

10 PAYS
1593 .70

00 PAYS
36.60

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

5.29
7.690
3.090

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 1



20JUL20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 20JULZ20

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFLCIAL

lst 4

2nd 9

3rd 1

4th 8

Exacta
CFEICIAL
4/9

Trifecta
CFFICTAL
4f/9/1

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
afa/1/8

Daily Double
COFFICIAL
13/4

52.

$1.

§1.

$2

PRICE REFPORT
18:09:42{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

14.20

00 PAYS
73.20

0C PAYS
718.090

00 PAYS
812.60

.00 PAYS

61.60

20JU0L20

AmT/MA3 20.6.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

0.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
36.60

50 PAYS
359.00

10 PAYS
81l.26

0C PAYS
30.80

Show

3.00
2.80
3.60

(US Dollars)

(G8 Dellars)

(U8 Dollaxrsg)

{US Dollars)

PRCOOQOCZ2
PAGEf# 2



